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14 10 nsngnAu 2567 2,082,370.67 404,364.90 2,486,735.57 31,845,972.11
15 10 8mAu 2567 2,094,557.05 392,178.52 2,486,735.57 29,751,415.06




16 | 10fuewu2567 | 2,120,350.29 366,385.28 2,486,735.57 | 27,631,064.77
17 | 10m@a1eu 2567 2,157,440.27 329,295.30 2,486,735.57 | 25,473,624.50
18 | 10 waedneu 2567 | 2,173,021.77 313,713.80 2,486,73557 | 23,300,602.73
19 | 108unAu2567 | 2,209,047.77 277,687.80 2,486,735.57 | 21,091,554.96
20 | 10unvAn2568 | 2,226,997.11 259,738.46 2,486,735.57 | 18,864,557.85
21 | 10nuAWuE 2568 | 2,254,401.73 232,333.84 2,486,73557 | 16,610,156.12
22 | 10iluwau 2568 2,301,966.93 184,768.64 2,486,735.57 | 14,308,189.19
23 | 10wwwu2568 | 2,310,543.97 176,191.60 2,486,735.57 | 11,997,645.22
24 | 10 wquaAu 2568 | 2,343,735.77 142,999.80 2,486,735.57 9,653,909.45
25 | 10fiquwu2568 | 2,367,853.67 118,881.90 2,486,735.57 7,286,055.78
26 | 10nINgAN2568 | 2,399,890.67 86,844.90 2,486,735.57 4,886,165.11
27 | 108wAN2568 | 2,426,555.58 60,179.99 2,486,735.57 2,459,609.53
28 | 10fluseu2568 | 2,459,609.53 30,281.73 2,489,891.26 0.00
1 40,000,000.00 | 9,420,338.11 | 49,420,338.11 |
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8 20 un3iAu 2567 0.00 492,602.40 492,602.40 40,000,000.00
9 | 20 nuanvius 2567 0.00 492,602.40 492,602.40 40,000,000.00
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16 | 20fuswu2567 | 2,120,350.29 366,385.28 2,486,735.57 | 27,631,064.47
17 20 fanAu 2567 2,157,440.27 329,295.30 2,486,735.57 25,473,624.20
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22 20 flunau 2568 2,301,967.21 184,768.36 2,486,735.57 14,308,188.30
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